BECOMING@®NE

2024 Regional
High School Visual Art Show

SUPERINTENDENT CHOICE AWARD (Purchase award — becomes part of the NEWESD gallery)

Nature's Hand

Mia Ressa

Lewis and Clark High School

165

BOARD CHOICE AWARD (Purchase award — will be presented as a gift at a statewide conference)

Nature's Hand

FIRST PLACE AWARDS (Continue onto state competition)

Decay & Bloom
Eye Am

Massacre at School

Justus
Metamorphosis
Serenity

When Dad Calls
Nature's Hand
Nostalgia

Carved By Nature
Son of the Last Inca

A Moving Home
Petrichor

Perfectly Imperfect

Mia Ressa

Nikolas Puletasi
Rylie Shankle
Katie Conn
Edwin Chicoine
Micah Engh
Bee Pope

Annabella Everano

Mia Ressa
Finley Sicilia
Jordyn Williams

Zoe Monroe Tapia

Rae Whitney
Hadlee Zuercher
Addison Romey

SECOND PLACE AWARDS (Recognition award)

Lewis and Clark High School

Mead High School

Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Reardan High School
Cenftral Valley High School
Lewis and Clark High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Pullman High School

Mt. Spokane High School

165

33

54

25
117
120
142
148
165
180
181
182
212
215
226

Comfort
Anne
Glass Angel

Always Watching

Mystic Triad

The Wolf and the Rabbit

Cleansing

Composition 1: RED

No Peeking

You're Distracting

Devotion
Timeless
Storybook Home

A Moment in Time

Emma Wood
Finn McAuliff
Kayla Vining
Reese Mackie
Aurora Guertin
Salem Shuman
Nicole Kenney
Aurora Engle
Aly Vanderpool
Ariel Cline
Allison Warner
Elise Osmun
Sienna Simpson
Jadynn Price

Innovation High School
Innovation High School
Reardan High School
Cenftral Valley High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Cheney High School
Colville High School
University High School
Cenftral Valley High School
Ridgeline High School
Kettle Falls High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School
Mt. Spokane High School

20
26
51
64
66
67
107
134
152
166
167
187
218
219



THIRD PLACE AWARDS (Recognition award)

Replication Apollo Knight Cheney High School 12
Langoon Killian Burrow Innovation High School 23
Internal Conflict Aubrey Root Ridgeline High School 27
Tyler Megan Freeman Mt. Spokane High School 30
In Your Absence Wren Olson Central Valley High School 84
Sore Thumb Daniel Nikolaev Mt. Spokane High School 87
A Commemorative Piece for Loe Rivera Perez Cheney High School 113
Qing Han
The Quetzalcoatl and his ever Megan Tomlinson Central Valley High School 135
changing culture
Worlds Shattered Into Bits Of Red Hunter White University High School 141
It's Not My Fault Zoe Sherman Ridgeline High School 173
Floral Portrait Olivia Norton University High School 177
The Gathering at the Willow Tree Annaka Hansen West Valley High School 178
Mother Gaia Bride To Be Jessey Porritt Cheney High School 188
Fluidity Amanda Moffat Mt. Spokane High School 209
Habitats Jillian Davis Mt. Spokane High School 228

JUDGES’ CHOICE AWARDS (Recognition award)

Massacre at School Katie Conn Mt. Spokane High School 95
When Dad Calls Annabella Everano Central Valley High School 148
Nature's Hand Mia Ressa Lewis and Clark High School 165
Floral Portrait Olivia Norton University High School 177
Son of the Last Inca Zoe Monroe Tapia Mt. Spokane High School 182

HONORABLE MENTION (Recognition award)

Lack of Continuity Rowan Aghew Mica Peak High School 58
King of the Jungle Brody Rector Medical Lake High School 65
Beyond the Lens Melanie Day East Valley High School 72
Chaos Clashing Dakota Hummell Selkirk High School 136
Classic Toys Renaee Spearchief Wellpinit High School 163
Mouse and Cheese Alaina Asan Joel E. Ferris High School 206

AVISTA AWARDS (Monetary donation to the classroom)

The Big Picture Grey LeSieur Reardan High School 1
Nostalgia Finley Sicilia Mt. Spokane High School 180

CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS ($2,000)

Eye Am Rylie Shankle Mt. Spokane High School 54
Massacre at School Katie Conn Mt. Spokane High School 95
Cleansing Nicole Kenney Colville High School 107
Composition 1: RED Aurora Engle University High School 134
Serenity Bee Pope Reardan High School 142
When Dad Calls Annabella Ecerano Central Valley High School 148
Devotion Allison Warner Kettle Falls High School 167

STAFF CHOICE AWARD (Purchase award — becomes part of permanent NEWESD gallery)

Massacre at School Katie Conn Mt. Spokane High School 95

PEOPLE’S CHOICE AWARD (Recognition award)

Massacre at School Katie Conn Mt. Spokane High School 95



Central Valley High School
James X 6
The Pearl Necklace
Goldfish Girl
S.0.5
Hands

Gilded Lily

Whole Pieces

Prefty Little Lies

Beauty

Playful in Heaven

Evolution

Jealous

Embroidery

The Battered Soul

The World Through
Colorblind Eyes

Geometric Can

Binx the Black Cat

Greta's House

Pair of Pants

Snail

Family Ristra

Cheney High School

Florescence

Where Dreams Fly

Monkey Man

The Zoho's Family Portrait

An Arfistic Escape

Fire Watch

Arnold

Awaken

Found You

Untitled

Pink Persuasion

1 in a Billion

The Violator

Happy Birthday!

Desire

Eyes in the Walls

Nafure's Bliss

Is that plant supposed
to be there?

Transcending Forest

Skull

Bedroom Foilage

Oreo, Tiny, Templetina

Airy Summer Days

Hover Subi

Untitled

Procrastination

Leggy

Flower Jewelry Catcher

Bunny Mug

The Endless Road

BMO Mug

Now You Sea Me

Halbert's Gift

ADDITIONAL ARTWORK FEATURED

James Bailey
Norah McLaughlin
Irie Cook
Ryleah Fuchs
Elizabeth Aguilar-
Gomez
Autumn Evans
Jackson Sipes
Paige Gonzalez
Sasha Rassley
Arianna Martinez
Elaina Gilroy
Macy Moore
Lilia Tarasiuk
Sonja Baumgart
Ben Hompton

Nathaniel Poshusta
Evelyn Cobb
Aliese Henneberg
Marilyn Priced
Olivia Kneese
Rebecca Gutierrez

Emma Ayers
Kayla Schaber
James Guske
Zachary Yoho
Sawyer Flores
Brooke Pruett
Atiyanna Flores
Tailasha Beart
Cosmo Lengling
Jay Bentley
Brayden Hall
Tyler Rothmund
Alison Statzer
Olivia Sissons
Holly Darnold
Ricki Moran
Robyn Horvath
Sophia Vance

Ethan Patrick
Tiana Storey
Daniella Zetchov
Serendipity Gooley
Art Wojcinski
Joseph Dittrich
Martin Schulz
Josiah Lathem
Brooklynn Park
Morgan Weathers
Maryrose Kilei
Savannah Born
Finley West
Megan Price
Rachel Carpenter

7
15
18
41
48

59

73

92
114
127
129
159
174
176
183

186
203
211
213
217
224

14
45
46
49
53
61
68
78
80
86
99
100
106
122
123
128

137
138
143
147
155
156
161
184
189
191
196
197
198
200
201

The Upward Journey
Bubbles

Kimiko

# (Autumn)
Almond

George: The Man
Grief

Life in Blossom

Colville High School
Fire Fall
Glowy Evening
Live By Your Heart
Leaves
Ladybird
Knighty Night
New York
OSOLEALUA

East Valley High School
The Contrast of Life
Home Away From Home
Embracing the Infinite
Be Hard To Beat
Heaven's Reflection

Innovation High School
Broken Wings
On Display
Explosive
Existence
The Angel
A Look Between Fingers
Untitled
Make room for all of you
Broken
Unfitled
The Rip of Nature

Joel E. Ferris High School
Freedom
Birth Flower
In Loving Memory
Lonely All His Life
Simple Interestingness
Day In Jurassmic
Seaweed
Redalistic Shoe

Kettle Falls High School
Dragonscale Armor
Knight
Marylins Turmoil to
Tragedy
New Home

Korynn Roberts 207
Annika Palmer 214
Zachary Higgins 216
Brooklyn Hurley 220
Luis Galvan 223
Tess Fillmore 225
Jovana Nozinic 240
Molly Hill 244
Jackson Koop 36
Mya Michel 37
Ksenia Popovich 38
Addison Darrah 56
Lillie Wilkerson 70
Lelu Linn 98
Laletta Rybina 108

Jay (Caroline) Landry 112
Ryan Hansen 77
Adan Celan-Cruz 85
Daimon Duran 157
Sara Suprise 160
Beau Pratt 162
Abigale Crigger 21
Bug Brown 25
Nyx Townsend 28
Lily Marsh 29
Waverly Edwards-Kays 55
Sunni Baker 121
Alexandra Bedell 124
Alexa Marsh 125
James Domitrovich 170
Maijik Wasson 171
Mia Clinard 210

Aviel Malino-Goldstein 8
Anya Florianovich 9
Abby Colton 90
Colette Skojec 104
Tana Morgan-Schmidt 115

Lewis and Clark High School

The Cofttage

Lord of the Feathers
Profile View

Portrait in Red

Andrew Chen 126
Navy Caldwell 192
Brianna Crane 193
Kalel Mendoza 24
Gen Zarala 79
Lilee Hunnicutt 96
Madison Rickel 93
Caroline Antush 130
Rowan Jeske 164
Ellis Benson 175



Mica Peak High School
Galaxy Beauty
World Sorrows
Beetle Boy
Guilty Yearn
Glass Lion

Mt. Spokane High School

Info the Dragon’s Soul
Roxy

First Kiss
Ram’ser
Paradiso
Space Fruit
Golden

On the Market
Statesman
Running On
Monster Friends

Pullman High School
WOMAN
Euphoria
Unoticed

Warrior of the Mountains

Ridgeline High School
American Dream
Dine Out
Back Home
A Strawberry Delight
Cultural Drain
Land of the Elephants

Mythical Bubbles
Roll Back the Tapes
Allegiance
A Walk by the Sea
A Girl and Her Dog
Lively Seasons
Don't Wait
Café des Reves
Tribute to Ukraine
Children Never Die
Dream Land
Fighting the Storm
Rat en Pointe
Unheard, Unseen
Ego Death
Miss Americana
Ecosystem of a Coral
Reef
Turtle Island
From Below
Cardiac Canvas

You can run but you
can't hide

Dragon's Keeper

Studio Living

Bébé chat coloré

Mama'’s Village

Abby Wood
Ayden Fluegal
Bailey Renken
Jocelyn Gallegos
Addison McGee

Kai Hein

Mia Soyars

Kailey Shipley
Marlee Smith
Adyson Phillips
Ella Plonske
Madison Cannon
Madison Stojevich
Alex Agius

Katie Gelhausen
Sophia Braddock

Tianyi Chen
Sophia Womack
Sophia Gwynne
Audrey Tan

Madelynn Jeakins

Kyler Johnson

Bree-Anny Calvo

Emma Frankenberg

Marissa Thurman

Jessalyn Thongdy-
Sihabout

Reagan Butler

Audrey White

Quinn McGreevy

Alma McDonald

Kenze Reynolds

Emma Gronenthal

Karmin Ely

Allison Pegram

Anna Karazhova

Star Ross

Elisa Aliu

Vi Quach

Abby Crowe

Riley Lewis

Matt Jarvis

Quinn Troye

Clara Kardonsky

Marcus Mitchell
Juliana Lozko
Rahni Greene
Zay Stewart

Lilly Sofin

Claire Bresko
Cecily Johns
Addison Johnson

40
52
71
110
185

43
60
63
83
88
118
139
144
158
172
221

153
154
179
239

13
31
32
34
35

39
42
44
57
62
74
89
21
102
103
109
111
116
119
168
169
190

194
195
199
202

204
205
208
227

Selkirk High School
Witch Night

University High School
Sea Life
Squash Still Life
Scars
The Art of Feeling
Album Covers
Apple Crates
Barn Owl
Johnny Orlando
Auntie E
School Kills Artists
Melanie Martinez
Princess of Tarakanova
Lavender Haze
Polaroids

Jellyfish Fields

Hehe Pebbles

Autumn Squash

Changing Seasons

A Vanishing Act

Whatever You Want

Very Special Art Made
With Love

No Name

Unftitled

Wellpinit High School
One Foggy Morning
Piggy Wiggy
Kiki The Cat
Distant Childhood

West Valley High School

Calf

Kirby Portrait
A Cow’s Life
Highland Cow

Chloe Nelson

Delaney Williams
Taylor Sauseda
Jack Brooks
Oliver Peirano
Icesis Bauer
Fiona Wherity
Elizabeth Schwab
Nora Smith

Elise Lombardi
Quinn Helf

Gisel Piedrea
Elise Schoonover

94

3
4
10
11
16
17
19
22
50
82
97
105

Lilah Jackson-Fleming131

Anna Quintero-
Castaned
Meliah Beal
Mackenzie Davis
Eleanor Artemov
Emily Johnson
Mia Wallace
Riley Krumbah
Dylan Schauble

Nolan Ordorff
Azmi Mawas

Shayla Grant

Lily Stefanski
Leilani Moses
Charlene Garcia

Londynne Stratton
Lauren English
Sydnie Hurley
Brooklyn Ingram

132

133
140
145
146
234
235
236

237
238

149
150
151
232

69
75
76
81




